
REVISED DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM ONLINE EXAMINATIONS (THEORY) OF 
M. PHIL (2020-2021) Department of Livestock Management 

 

Day Date Time Subject 

Friday 13/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG 1006 Livestock Production on Ranges and Pastures 

Monday 16/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG-1013 Muscle Biology 

Saturday 21/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG 1002 Milk Synthesis and Secretion 

Saturday 21/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG-1008 Beef Production 

Sunday 22/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG-1009 Small Ruminants Production 

Sunday 22/08/2021 06:00 PM LSMG-1010 Recent Advances in Livestock Management 

Tuesday 24/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG-1004 Commercial Livestock Production 

 
REVISED DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM ONLINE EXAMINATIONS (PRACTICAL) 

OF M. PHIL (2020-2021) Department of Livestock Management 
 

Day Date Time Subject 

Friday 27/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG 1006 Livestock Production on Ranges and Pastures 

Monday 30/08/2021 02:00 AM LSMG-1004 Commercial Livestock Production 

Tuesday 31/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG 1002 Milk Synthesis and Secretion 

Tuesday 31/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG-1009 Small Ruminants Production 

Wednesday 01/09/2021 02:00 PM LSMG-1008 Beef Production 

Friday 03/09/2021 02:00 PM 
LSMG-1012 Applied Statistical Tools for Animal Research- 
I 

 
REVISED DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM ONLINE EXAMINATIONS (THEORY) OF 

PHD (2020-2021) Department of Livestock Management 
 

Day Date Time Subject 

Thursday 12/08/2021 02:00 PM 
LSMG 1036 Fodder Production, Pasture and Rangeland 
Management 

Saturday 21/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG-1034 Commercial Beef Production 

Sunday 22/08/2021 02:00 PM LSMG-1040 Current Research in Livestock Production 

 
REVISED DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM ONLINE EXAMINATIONS (PRACTICAL) 

OF PHD (2020-2021) Department of Livestock Management 
 

Day Date Time Subject 

Thursday 26/08/2021 02:00 PM 
LSMG 1036 Fodder Production, Pasture and Rangeland 
Management 

Wednesday 01/09/2021 02:00 PM LSMG-1034 Commercial Beef Production 

Friday 03/09/2021 02:00 PM 
LSMG-1042 Applied Statistical Tools for Animal 
Research-II 

 


